
 * Includes tuition and childcare. 

2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule

If received by 6/16/21, $50 per
student will be credited to your
tuition balance

$150/yearRegistration
Fee

Tuition and Fees Per Child K-8

Technology & 
Book Fee $175/year

Tuition $13,900/year*
10 ACH Debit Payments
Sept - June

Breakfast Fee $150/year (YTT 6th – 8th only)

Building Fund $250/year (Current Family cap $5000)

By 5/3/21 $0

After 5/3/21 $100

After 6/16/21 $250

Credit card convenience fee: 3% of payments made with credit card

Tuition $4900/year
10 ACH Debit Payments
Sept - June

$2000/year
10 ACH Debit Payments
Sept - June

PM Nursery
(optional)

If received by 1/31/21$100Registration
Fee

Minimum tuition Per Child K-8: $3,300*
10 ACH Debit Payments September - June

$13,200  Family Cap (not including nursery):

10 ACH Debit Payments September - June

Tuition and Fees Per Child Nursery

Financial Aid Application Fee Minimum Tuition  (not including fees)


